
2025-2026
Family Of Parishes Preference Sheet for Registration

Program Offerings at ALL 3 Family of Parishes Grades 1-6

Program
St. Therese                                
Learning Centers

St. Isidore            
Traditional Classes  

St. Francis/St. Max                        
Traditional Classes

Contact Person Julie LaBrecque  
juliel@stol.church

Dawn Ormsby 
dawno@stisidore.church

Betty Sheehan 
bettys@sfsm.church

AT CHURCH
Monday 5:00-6:15pm  4:30-5:45pm

Monday 6:30-7:45pm 6:15-7:30pm

Tuesday 5:00-6:15pm 4:30-5:45pm

Tuesday 6:30-7:45pm 6:15-7:30pm

Saturday 9:00-11:00am

Living Faith Program

Living Faith:                   
Contact Person

Julie LaBrecque 
586-254-4433 
juliel@stol.church

Julie LaBrecque 
586-254-4433 
juliel@stol.church

Julie LaBrecque 
586-254-4433 
juliel@stol.church

Description: Combines At 
Home & Parish Events 

Participation (SToL 
distributes materials)

Available Available Available

Confirmation Program

Program
St. Therese                                   
Large Group 

St. Isidore              
Traditional Classes 

St. Francis/St. Max                                        
Traditional Classes 

Contact Person Veronica LaPlant 
veronical@stol.church

Katlyn Magyar  
Katelyn@stisidore.church

Betty Sheehan 
bettys@sfsm.church

Description: 2 Year 
Program (typically starts in 

Grade 7)
Available Available Available

AT CHURCH

Monday 5:00-6:15pm 4:30-5:45pm

Monday 6:30-7:45pm 6:15-7:30pm

Tuesday 5:00-6:15pm 4:30-5:45pm

Tuesday 6:30-7:45pm 6:15-7:30pm

Thursday  5:30-7:00pm

Registration Contact Person 

Registration Contact:
Kim Corsi 
586-254-2944 
kimc@stol.church

Dawn Kehoe 
586-286-1700 
dawn@stisidore.church

Betty Sheehan 
586-260-4250 
bettys@sfsm.church

4/16/25


